MMEA ALL-STATE JAzz WIND & BRASS AUDITIONS

(revised February 2020)

PART ONE: SCALES

Criteria

‘ Score ‘ Maximum

Note Accuracy:
Articulation Accuracy:
Tempo Accuracy:
Total:

/5
/5
/5
/15

PART TwoO: ETUDE

Criteria

‘ Score ‘ Maximum

Note Accuracy:
Rhythm Accuracy:
Intonation:
Musicianship/Feel:
Total:

/10
/10
/10
/10
/ 40

PART THREE: IMPROVISATION

The student may listen to one chorus before playing,

then should solo for 4 — 5 choruses.

Criteria \ Score \ Maximum
Note Selection/Melodic Content: /10
Appropriate Style/Rhythmic Feel: /10
Total: X2= /40

Judge’s comments:

Judge’s signature:

Judge’s Name:
Audition ID:

Total Score:

(95 points possible)



